Backpack blower, 51.7cc, EPA

Product No.: DUETBB152

SPECIFICATIONS

DUCAR

Net weight

Fuel tank capacity

Max air speed (velocity)
Average air volume
Warranty (commercial use)
Warranty (personal use)
Power

Engine type
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13 lbs
13L
398 km/h

570 CFM

1-Year limited warranty
52 cc

2-Stroke, 1 cylinder
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